
MC-1EF-1 MC-1MC-1

STN-1

MC-1MC-1 MC-1EF-1

9'-0"

0'-0"SLAB

{\W0.8;WALL LIGHTING}

28'-0"

10-0"

0'-0"SLAB

32'-0"
{\W0.8;TOP OF FRONT ENTRY}

35'-0"

{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE TOWERS}

{BOTTOM AWNING
HEIGHT. }

9'-0"

0'-0"SLAB

{\W0.8;WALL LIGHTING}

28'-0"{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE PARAPET}{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE PARAPET}

LT-1
TYPICAL

\A
1;

9'-
0"

EF-2

EF-1

EF-2STN-1

EF-2GL-1
ALM-1

9'-0"

0'-0"SLAB

{\W0.8;WALL LIGHTING}

28'-0"{\W0.8;TOP OF REAR PARAPET}

32'-8"{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE TOWERS}
{\W0.8;TOP OF FRONT ENTRY}

35'-0"

0'-0"SLAB

32'-
0"

28'-0"
{\W0.8;TOP OF FRONT PARAPET}

{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE TOWERS}

MC-1EF-1EF-1 MC-1 EF-1 MC-1

DS-1 DS-1 DS-1 DS-1 DS-1 DS-1STL-1

LT-1
TYPICAL

\A
1;

9'-
0"

EF-2STL-1STL-1STL-1 STL-1

STN-1EF-1

EF-2 MC-1 EF-2 MC-1EF-1EF-1 MC-1 MC-1

STN-1STN-1STN-1 STN-1 GL-1
ALM-1

GL-1
ALM-1

GL-1
ALM-1

GL-1
ALM-1

GL-1
ALM-1

MTL-1MTL-1MTL-1 MTL-1EF-1

EF-1

STN-1

EF-1

15'-0"{TOP OF
DRIVE
THRU}

MC-1EF-1 EF-1 MC-1

A

RIGHT (EAST) ELEVATIONLEFT (WEST) ELEVATION

D

C

FRONT (NORTH) ELEVATION

REAR (SOUTH) ELEVATION

B

EWINDOW DETAIL

NOTES:
1.�G.C. TO VERIFY ALL FINISHES  WITH OWNER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
2.�PRODUCT SUPPLIER TO SUBMIT  COLOR SAMPLES OF ALL MATERIALS TO OWNER.
3.�ALL FINISHES AND MATERIALS INSTALLED AND FINISHED AS PER MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS.

� TO � HANGER
RODS
(6' MAX)\A1;3"

1'-0{}"
(6"
MIN.)

1'-0{}"
(2'-0" MAX.)

� TO � HANGER RODS
(6' MAX)

2"� DRAIN HOLE
FIELD LOCATE &
INSTALL DRAIN STUB

(DRILL 21
4 "� HOLE)

C
AN

O
PY

PR
O

JE
C

TI
O

N
(5

'-0
" M

AX
)

\A1;3"\A1;3"

\A1;(HANGER TUBE)

0.25
\A1;{\H1x;\S1/4;}" (CAP)\A1;2{\H1x;\S7/8;}"\A1;2{\H1x

;\S7/8;}"

TUBE TO BE CAPPED

\A1;7"\A1;3"\A1;3" \A1;8"\A1
;4"

\A1;1"\A1;6" \A1;
1"

\A1;4"

\A
1;

3" \A1;3"\A
1;

3" \A1;3" \A1;3"

\A1;2"

1 1/2"X1 1/2"x.125x7" EXTR.
ALUM. FASCIA CORNER SUPPORT ANGLE

2 3/4"X6" WIDE X.078 EXTR. ALUM.
INTERLOCKING DECKING

1/2"�X24"(cut to size) THRU THREADED ROD W/ WASHERS, NUTS & 3"�X.25 PLTD STEEL BACKING PLATE (W/ 1 1/4" OD x 11/16" ID TUBING AS CRUSH SLEEVE **IF NECESSARY**)

#8-18 TEK SCREW @ 9" O.C.

#12-24 5PT X 1 1/4" DECKING TEK SCREW (3 PER LOWER DECK MEMBER)
DRAIN STUB & 2 1/2"X3"X {\L10' LONG} ROLL FORMED ALUM. DOWNSPOUT (FIELD LOCATE & INSTALL)

EXTR. ALUM.  8" FASCIA (MIN-73)
6"X6"X.25 EXTR. ALUM. FASCIA SUPPORT PLATE

3/8"� MACH. BOLT ASSEMBLY
FLASHING MAPES (SEALANT BY CANOPY INSTALLER)

\A1
;12"

\A1
;12"

\W0.8000;3/16"� (#11 DRILL) ALUM. POP RIVET
2"� DRAIN HOLE FIELD LOCATE & INSTALL DRAIN STUB {\H0.7x;1 }"� HOLE)

TS3X3X1/4" STEEL HANGER TUBE WELDED TO PL8"X7"X.500 W/ THRU BOLTS INTO WALL THROUGH REAR FASCIA 2"X3"X.25 SPACER

\W0.8000;3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" HEX HEAD THREAD ROLLING SCREW

2"� DRAIN HOLE FIELD LOCATE & INSTALL DRAIN STUB {\H0.7x;1 \H1.42857x;"� HOLE) }
#12-24 5PT X 1 1/4" DECKING TEK SCREW @ 12" O.C.

#12-24 5PT X 1 1/4" DECKING TEK SCREW @ 12" O.C.

\A
1
;1

8
"

TS3X3X1/4" STEEL HANGER TUBE WELDED TO PL8"X7"X.500

\W0.8000;3"X6" WIDE X.078 FLAT SOFFIT EXTR. ALUM.  INTERLOCKING DECKING
EXTR. ALUM.  8" FASCIA (MIN-73)

3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" HEX HEAD THREAD ROLLING SCREW
MACHINE 3/8"� BOLT ASSEMBLY

\W0.8000;� HANGER ROD
\W0.8000;� LOWER ANCHOR

1/2"�X24" THRU THREADED ROD W/ WASHERS, NUTS & 3"�X.25 PLTD STEEL BACKING PLATE (W/ 1 1/4" OD x 11/16" ID TUBING AS CRUSH SLEEVE **IF NECESSARY**)

3"X6" WIDE X.078 FLAT SOFFIT EXTR. ALUM.  INTERLOCKING DECKING
DRAIN STUB & 2 1/2"X3"X {\L10' LONG} ROLL FORMED ALUM. DOWNSPOUT (FIELD LOCATE & INSTALL)

{\L1/2"�X24"}  - THRU THREADED ROD W/ WASHERS, NUTS & 3"�X.25 PLTD STEEL BACKING PLATE

CANOPY DETAIL LEASE SPACE
SCALE

1/8"=1'-0"

SCALE

1/8"=1'-0"

SCALE

1/8"=1'-0"

SCALE

1/8"=1'-0"

SCALE

1/8"=1'-0"

EXTR. ALUM. FLAT SOFFIT DECK SNAP CAP CONNECTOR (MIN-71) W/ #10-16 3PT TEK SCREWS @ 24" O.C.TS3X3X1/4" STEEL HANGER TUBE WELDED TO PL8"X7"X.500

3"X6" WIDE X.078 FLAT SOFFIT EXTR.  ALUM. INTERLOCKING DECKING #12-24 5PT X 1 1/4" DECKING TEK SCREW (3 PER LOWER DECK MEMBER)
EXTR. ALUM. 8" STYLE 'G' FASCIA

STN-1 4" X 8" X 16" AUSTIN CUT LIMESTONE WITH CAP. COLOR: AS PER OWNER'S SPECIFICATIONS

EIFS FINISH, USE HIGH IMPACT REINFORCING MESH IN AREAS SUSCEPTIBLE TO ABUSE 60" AND BELOW.  PROVIDE EIFS CONTROL JOINTS AS REQUIRED.  COLOR: LIGHT GREY -SHERWIN WILLIAMS SWxxxx.
PREFINISHED METAL WALL PANELS
BERRIDGE PANEL - HR-16 OR
APPROVED EQUAL. **HORIZONTAL**

EF-1

MTL-1

EF-2

EXTERIOR LIGHTS: COLOR AS SPECIFIED

ALM-1

GL-1

PREFINISHED METAL COPING -
DURO-LAST VINYL COATED METAL
COPING
COLOR: TO MATCH BERRIDGE
CHARCOAL GREY
DURO-LAST INC. 800-248-0280

MC-1

DS-1

AW-1

EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE

STORE FRONT SPECIFICATIONS

AWNING SPECIFICATIONS

CAP FLASHING SPECIFICATIONS

DOWN SPOUTS SPECIFICATIONS

EXPOSED STEEL SPECIFICATIONS

EXTERIOR LIGHTING

SIGNAGE SPECIFICATIONS

STL-1

LT-1

SIGN

WINDOWS NOTES

STORE WALLS (ALL SIDES)
WINDOW COVERING MAXIMUM 15%WINDOW COVERING PROVIDED (81%)

TOTAL WINDOW GLAZINGTOTAL WINDOW GLAZING PERCENT

PRE-ENGINNERED CANOPY DETAIL

CONVENIENCE STORE

WINDOWS NOTES
STORE WALLS (ALL SIDES)
WINDOW COVERING MAXIMUM 15%WINDOW COVERING PROVIDED (65%)

TOTAL WINDOW GLAZINGTOTAL WINDOW GLAZING PERCENT

LEASE SPACE

\A
1
;5

'-0
"

\A1;3'-0"

\A1;8'-5"

\A
1;

5'
-0

"
\A

1;
2'-

10
"

W8W9

\A1;27
'-0"

\A
1;

5'-
0"

\A1;4'-0"

\A
1;

10
'-0

"

CANOPY DETAIL LEASE SPACE

DRIVE THRU LEASE SPACE
STROEFRONT

{\W0.8;TOP OF FRONT ENTRY}

35'-0"

0'-0"SLAB

32'-
8"

28'-0"
{\W0.8;TOP OF FRONT PARAPET}

{\W0.8;TOP OF SIDE TOWERS}

10'-0"
{WINDOW TOP &
BOTTOM AWNING HGT }

\A1;18
'-6"\A1;21'-10"\A1;21'-10"\A1;21
'-0"\A1;27'-0"

\A
1;

10
'-0

"

\A1;92'-0"

\A
1;

5'-
0"

D
E

S
IG

N
 P

O
S

S
E

S
S

IO
N

 C
L
A

IM
: 
 T

H
IS

 D
E

S
IG

N
 I
S

 O
F

 O
R

IG
IN

A
L
 C

O
N

C
E

P
T

 S
T

A
T

E
 A

N
D

 T
H

E
 S

O
L
E

 P
O

S
S

E
S

S
IO

N
 O

F
 M

O
R

A
L
E

S
 D

E
S

IG
N

 G
R

O
U

P
. 
U

N
D

E
R

 N
O

 C
IR

C
U

M
S

T
A

N
C

E
S

 S
H

A
L
L
 A

N
Y

 P
O

R
T

IO
N

 O
F

 T
H

IS
 D

E
S

IG
N

 B
E

 U
S

E
D

 O
R

 C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
E

D
 T

O
 G

A
IN

 P
R

O
F

IT
S

 T
H

R
O

U
G

H
 I
T

S
 U

S
E

 W
IT

H
O

U
T

 W
R

IT
T

E
N

 C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

U
R

A
L
 A

G
R

E
E

M
E

N
T

 B
E

T
W

E
E

N
 C

L
IE

N
T

 A
N

D
 S

A
ID

 D
E

S
IG

N
 F

IR
M

.

project no.

OF

SHEET

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

REVISION DATE BY

3617 Willowbrook Drive

orales
design groupM

(325)223-2444   fax(325)223-2443
San Angelo, Texas 76904

Jaime@morales-builders.com

NOTES:

1/8"=1'-0"

RAVI SAHOTA
SAHOTA

HOLDINGS, LLC

POTRANCO RD @ CR 381
MEDINA COUNTY, TEXAS

EXTERIOR 
ELEVATIONS

LEASE
SPACES

A5.1

mailto:Jaime@morales-builders.com

	A5.1-ExteriorElevations-LEASE
	Model


